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Mistrzostwa Śląska 12 lat
Dąbrowa Górnicza, 2. - 3.6.2017

Konkurencja 27 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 12 lat
03.06.2017 - 12:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Mleczek Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 9:58.56 513
Mistrz Śląska

100m: 1:10.80 1:10.80 300m: 3:42.25 1:16.38 500m: 6:13.40 1:14.98 700m: 8:45.51 1:16.65
200m: 2:25.87 1:15.07 400m: 4:58.42 1:16.17 600m: 7:28.86 1:15.46 800m: 9:58.56 1:13.05

2. Słabosz Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 10:18.80 464
100m: 1:12.12 1:12.12 300m: 3:48.49 1:18.75 500m: 6:26.62 1:18.86 700m: 9:03.74 1:18.75
200m: 2:29.74 1:17.62 400m: 5:07.76 1:19.27 600m: 7:44.99 1:18.37 800m: 10:18.80 1:15.06

3. Goj Aleksandra 05 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 10:40.03 420
100m: 1:18.45 1:18.45 300m: 4:01.34 1:21.01 500m: 6:43.74 1:21.34 700m: 9:25.28 1:19.98
200m: 2:40.33 1:21.88 400m: 5:22.40 1:21.06 600m: 8:05.30 1:21.56 800m: 10:40.03 1:14.75

4. Gorszanów Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 10:41.23 417
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 300m: 3:53.13 1:20.67 500m: 6:36.78 1:22.42 700m: 9:21.62 1:22.69
200m: 2:32.46 1:19.61 400m: 5:14.36 1:21.23 600m: 7:58.93 1:22.15 800m: 10:41.23 1:19.61

5. Gach Magdalena 05 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biała 11:02.69 378
100m: 1:15.44 1:15.44 300m: 4:01.77 1:24.48 500m: 6:51.83 1:25.67 700m: 9:42.40 1:24.34
200m: 2:37.29 1:21.85 400m: 5:26.16 1:24.39 600m: 8:18.06 1:26.23 800m: 11:02.69 1:20.29

6. Wisełka Magdalena 05 KS Mariosport 11:46.16 312
100m: 1:23.08 1:23.08 300m: 4:23.88 1:29.90 500m: 7:23.56 1:30.85 700m: 10:19.37 1:25.60
200m: 2:53.98 1:30.90 400m: 5:52.71 1:28.83 600m: 8:53.77 1:30.21 800m: 11:46.16 1:26.79

7. Koral Milena 05 Kp H2o 12:01.81 292
100m: 1:22.88 1:22.88 300m: 4:26.25 1:31.84 500m: 7:31.23 1:32.83 700m: 10:35.38 1:31.30
200m: 2:54.41 1:31.53 400m: 5:58.40 1:32.15 600m: 9:04.08 1:32.85 800m: 12:01.81 1:26.43

8. Stelmach Weronika 05 Kp H2o 12:07.99 285
100m: 1:23.07 1:23.07 300m: 4:26.29 1:31.38 500m: 7:32.51 1:33.19 700m: 10:38.28 1:33.64
200m: 2:54.91 1:31.84 400m: 5:59.32 1:33.03 600m: 9:04.64 1:32.13 800m: 12:07.99 1:29.71


